

à
ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 19072/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2011 in SA No.362/1995
of the HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

SUKA CHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in
refiling SLP)

Date: 25/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahesh Pandey,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Shukla,Adv.
For Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is
adjourned by one week on account of inconvenience of the
learned counsel for the petitioners.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER